

Post ESREL 2024 Publications

in Scientific Journals

The Organizers of the European Safety and Reliability Conference ESREL 2024 would like to offer the Authors of the selected papers the possibility of their papers' extended versions to be published in the reputed Scientific Journals after the conference.

The papers would be selected in close consultation / cooperation with the Editors-in-Chief of the Journals and they could be published as regular papers of the Journals or they could create the Journals' Special Edition of ESREL 2024 Contributions.

Until now, the Editors-in-Chief of the following Journals have been asked for this possibility:

- i) IEEE Transactions on Intelligent Transportation Systems
- ii) IEEE Transactions on Reliability
- iii) International Journal of Logistics Research and Applications
- iv) Journal of Marine Systems
- v) Maritime Policy & Management
- vi) Reliability Engineering and System Safety
- vii) Transportation Research Part D: Transport and Environment
- viii) ASCE-ASME Journal of Risk and Uncertainty in Engineering Systems, Part A: Civil Engineering, Part B: Mechanical Engineering
- ix) Proceedings of the Institution of Mechanical Engineers, Part O: Journal of Risk and Reliability
- x) Structural Safety
- xi) Accident Analysis & Prevention
- xii) Lifetime Data Analysis
- xiii) Statistical Methods and Applications
- xiv) Stochastic Environmental Research and Risk Assessment
- xv) Risk Analysis
- xvi) Aviation and Security Issues
- xvii) Sensors
- xviii) Frontiers of Engineering Management
- xix) Applied Sciences
- xx) ...

On behalf of ESREL 2024 Scientific Committee Prof. Krzysztof Kołowrocki ESREL 2024 General Chairman

30.11.2023

Date and Signature